2000702, Acceptance Program — Acceptance Criteria
Comments Received from Industry Review
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Christopher Wood
(904) 360-5673
Christopher.Wood@dot.state.fl.us
Comment:
In the proposed chart it indicates that it pertains to concrete box culverts and retaining walls. Do
we place rock base under these structures?

Response:
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Rudy Powell
State Specifications Engineer
(850) 414-4280
Rudy.powell@dot.state.fl.us

Comment:
Based on discussions between D5 Construction and FHWA the usage note for streamline
contracts will be “Projects less than $2,000,000 and less than 2,000 tons asphalt.”

Response:
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Christopher Wood
D2 Construction, Contract Support Specialist
2198 Edison Ave, Jacksonville, FL 32204-2619, MS 2803
(904) 360-5673; (386)623-0552- Cell
195*106*55925-Direct Connect
Email:Christopher.Wood@dot.state.fl.us

Comment:
I have received the following comments from the D2 Construction Residencies for the above
mentioned Specification change:

1) In the proposed chart it indicates that it pertains to concrete box culverts and retaining
walls. Do we place rock base
under these structures?

Response:
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